
Astemi Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

De Santis Alessandro (15/259) 4 10 4 5 0 0 2 1 4 8 4 5 4 8 0 0 4 8 4 8

Rotunno Pasquale (15/495) 0 0 4 2 4 8 2 0 4 6 2 3 4 4 4 7 4 6 4 5

Petrucci Giovanni Vittorio (15/526) 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 7 4 11 4 9 4 7 0 0 0 0

De Filippis Francesco (15/493) 4 4 4 7 0 0 4 3 0 0 2 1 2 0 4 2 4 1 4 7

Leone Francesco (15/569) 4 2 2 4 4 6 4 4 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2

Caposiena  Simone  (15/550) 0 0 2 1 4 6 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0

Sciarretta Nicola (15/498) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Verini Marco (15/494) 4 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 1 2 0

Pepe Mirko (15/570) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

De Santis Alessandro 15/259 30 53 1,77

Rotunno Pasquale 15/495 32 41 1,28

Petrucci Giovanni Vittorio 15/526 20 40 2,00

De Filippis Francesco 15/493 28 25 0,89

Leone Francesco 15/569 20 21 1,05

Caposiena  Simone 15/550 12 13 1,08

Sciarretta Nicola 15/498 4 9 2,25

Verini Marco 15/494 14 3 0,21

Pepe Mirko 15/570 0 0 0,00

Funny Darts Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Vizzarri Donatello (15/267) 4 8 4 8 4 6 4 12 4 8 4 8 4 7 4 7 4 11 4 6

Vizzarri Guido Pio (15/265) 4 10 4 6 2 1 4 11 4 10 4 7 4 8 4 7 4 8 4 10

Guida Giuseppe  (15/724) 0 0 0 0 4 9 2 4 4 10 3 7 4 11 4 4 4 8 4 9

Federico Alfredo (15/312) 4 7 4 4 4 4 0 0 2 1 1 3 2 1 2 0 2 5 3 5

Busacca Sergio (15/226) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 2 3 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

Sparanero Federica (15/266) 4 0 4 0 2 2 2 4 0 0 3 5 2 2 2 1 2 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Vizzarri Donatello 15/267 40 81 2,02

Vizzarri Guido Pio 15/265 38 78 2,05

Guida Giuseppe 15/724 29 62 2,14

Federico Alfredo 15/312 24 30 1,25

Busacca Sergio 15/226 8 14 1,75

Sparanero Federica 15/266 21 14 0,67

Portocannone Darts Team II

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Ebreo Daniele (15/476) 4 4 2 6 4 6 2 1 4 12 4 8 4 6 3 8 4 8 0 0

Manes Giuseppe (15/214) 3 4 0 0 2 5 2 2 4 5 4 3 2 3 3 8 4 6 4 9

Russi Michele (15/551) 4 6 3 5 4 6 2 3 2 0 4 4 3 4 3 4 4 3 0 0

Santoianni Antonio (15/418) 4 6 3 7 4 7 2 1 0 0 2 1 2 3 2 1 0 0 4 7

Mancini Gianluigi (15/419) 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 3 2 1 0 0 2 1 1 3 0 0 4 8

Ebreo Alessio (15/211) 1 3 1 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 0 2 0 2 4 4 3 4 2

Di Legge Giovanni (15/548) 0 0 4 7 2 1 2 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0

Ferramosca Davide (15/650) 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 1 2 4 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ebreo Daniele 15/476 31 59 1,90

Manes Giuseppe 15/214 28 45 1,61

Russi Michele 15/551 29 35 1,21

Santoianni Antonio 15/418 23 33 1,43

Mancini Gianluigi 15/419 13 17 1,31

Ebreo Alessio 15/211 18 13 0,72

Di Legge Giovanni 15/548 11 12 1,09

Ferramosca Davide 15/650 7 5 0,71

Clubbino New Energy

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Miscione Michele (15/702) 4 6 4 10 4 9 4 4 4 8 4 8 4 10 4 6 4 10 4 8

Fantetti Alessandro (15/499) 4 9 0 0 3 4 0 0 4 1 3 6 4 8 4 8 4 9 4 3

Trivisonno Primiano (15/701) 4 4 4 7 4 3 4 8 3 3 3 2 1 1 0 5 0 0 2 3

Salato Giuseppe (15/322) 4 3 4 4 1 1 4 0 1 0 1 1 3 4 2 1 4 7 2 2

Prisco Antonio (15/220) 0 0 0 0 1 2 4 5 3 2 1 0 4 8 2 3 0 0 0 0

Iacobelli Alfonso (15/700) 0 0 4 1 3 3 0 0 1 2 4 6 0 0 2 4 4 3 4 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Miscione Michele 15/702 40 79 1,98

Fantetti Alessandro 15/499 30 48 1,60

Trivisonno Primiano 15/701 25 36 1,44

Salato Giuseppe 15/322 26 23 0,88

Prisco Antonio 15/220 15 20 1,33

Iacobelli Alfonso 15/700 22 20 0,91



Bull Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

D'adamo Donatello (15/688) 4 9 4 12 3 6 4 9 4 7 4 5 4 5 0 0 4 7 4 7

Ardó Matteo (15/689) 2 6 0 0 2 2 3 8 4 6 2 4 4 5 4 10 2 2 0 0

Trombetta Mario (15/692) 3 6 4 8 4 6 0 0 2 1 3 3 3 3 4 2 4 4 4 7

Traini Fabio (15/690) 4 7 4 6 4 8 4 6 2 2 2 2 3 2 4 2 2 1 4 4

Antonetti Alex (15/691) 2 1 4 4 2 0 4 6 2 3 4 4 1 3 4 5 4 5 4 4

Pietropaolo Ivan (15/693) 1 2 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

De Lisiis Stefano (15/687) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

D'adamo Donatello 15/688 35 67 1,91

Ardó Matteo 15/689 23 43 1,87

Trombetta Mario 15/692 31 40 1,29

Traini Fabio 15/690 33 40 1,21

Antonetti Alex 15/691 31 35 1,13

Pietropaolo Ivan 15/693 6 6 1,00

De Lisiis Stefano 15/687 1 2 2,00

Clubbino Next gen

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Petruccelli Francesco (15/443) 4 9 4 9 4 8 4 12 4 11 4 10 4 8 3 6 4 10 4 9

Storto Piero (15/454) 4 7 0 0 4 8 4 11 4 7 2 5 4 6 4 10 4 8 4 5

Abbadessa Aurelio (15/216) 4 9 4 8 3 4 4 6 3 3 0 0 4 7 3 9 3 6 4 10

Franco Luigi (15/441) 0 0 4 10 4 5 4 6 4 7 2 6 0 0 4 4 2 4 0 0

Panella Anna (15/307) 4 1 4 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 4 3 4 5 1 0 2 0 4 2

Minore Stelluti Luca (15/215) 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Petruccelli Francesco 15/443 39 92 2,36

Storto Piero 15/454 34 67 1,97

Abbadessa Aurelio 15/216 32 62 1,94

Franco Luigi 15/441 24 42 1,75

Panella Anna 15/307 24 13 0,54

Minore Stelluti Luca 15/215 7 2 0,29


